
*All competitors shall register on time. Otherwise, they would be disqualified.

 6-8歲  9-10歲  11-12歲  13-14歲  15-16歲 17-18歲

0815-0830
初賽報到

Registration for 

Qualification

初賽報到

Registration for 

Qualification

0830-0845

0845-0900

0900-0915

0915-0930

0930-0945

0945-1000

1000-1015

1015-1030
初賽報到

Registration for 

Qualification

1030-1045

1045-1100

1100-1115

1115-1130
初賽報到

Registration for 

Qualification

1130-1145

1145-1200

1200-1215

1215-1230

1230-1245

1245-1300

1300-1315

1315-1330

1330-1430

1430-1600

1600-1745

1745-1830

臨時賽程 - 女子體驗組

Provisional Event Schedule for Girl's Explorer Category
*所有賽員必須於指定時間報到，否則會被取消參賽資格。

比賽簡介、示範 

Briefing, Route 

Demonstration

比賽簡介、示範 

Briefing, Route 

Demonstration

頒獎典禮 Awarding Ceremony

初賽 

Qualification

初賽 

Qualification

初賽 Qualification
初賽報到

Registration for Qualification

比賽簡介、示範 

Briefing, Route Demonstration

初賽 

Qualification

決賽報到 (初賽首8名) 及

隔離區開放 

Registration for Finalist 

(Top 8 in Qualification) and Isolation Open

比賽簡介、示範 

Briefing, Route 

Demonstration

初賽 Qualification

比賽簡介、示範 

Briefing, Route 

Demonstration

觀線及決賽 

Route Observation & Final 觀線及決賽 

Route Observation & Final

決賽報到 (初賽首8名) 及

隔離區開放 

Registration for Finalist 

(Top 8 in Qualification) and Isolation Open

隔離區關閉 

Isolation Close

隔離區關閉 

Isolation Close

2025 運動攀登比賽
2025 Sport Climbing Competition

荃灣體育館 Tsuen Wan Sports Centre
2025-02-15 (星期六 Saturday)
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